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Results - DOUBLE DUAL
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDSU1 1:43.80

Peebles, Liv 18 Bergdahl, Moa 21

Mann, Allison D 18 Smithbaker, Meredith A 22

25.96 1:17.84

BSDSU2 1:46.10

Downing, Alex G 19 Williams, Christiana N 22

Tenczar, Emily G 20 Turney, Avery R 21

27.25 1:18.85

APEPP3 1:48.23

Fan, Kiana Sunahara, Charlize 20

Ware, Sophie G 18 Browne, Alexandra C 21

27.62 1:20.61

AUNM4 1:48.60

McCarter, Katy A 21 Ford, Emily G 18

Corder, Sophia E 19 Foster, Jordan A 22

27.12 1:21.48

BUNM5 1:50.93

McGill, Alex 20 Oliphant, Amaya C 20

Andrle, Layni M 21 Franco, Linda 22

28.76 1:22.17

BPEPP6 1:51.31

Busquets, Layla Abild, Syd 19

Deitemeyer, Lexie T 21 Ryan, Anna K 21

27.32 1:23.99

CPEPP7 x1:53.24

Hemming, Lindsay R 21 Cho, Mollie 18

Mashkovich, Ellie R 21 Easton, Elliot 21

28.31 1:24.93

 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU 21West, Summer A1 10:43.64

28.73 31.47 32.1132.00

32.15 32.22 32.54 32.42

32.55 32.68 32.78 32.65

32.64 32.55 32.48 32.59

32.67 32.69 32.25 31.47

PEPPHalbach, Ansley2 10:46.62

29.12 32.06 32.7232.60

32.64 32.69 32.68 32.68

32.77 32.96 32.77 32.74

32.54 32.49 32.39 32.26

32.51 32.40 32.35 31.25

SDSU 19Fullerton, Elsa G3 10:56.03

29.50 32.17 32.4832.23

32.68 32.93 32.60 32.69

32.90 32.91 32.73 32.56

32.72 33.45 33.18 33.70

33.39 33.76 34.17 33.28

PEPPWheeler, Madeline4 11:00.12

29.86 32.48 32.8932.91

33.04 32.87 32.81 32.95

32.98 33.05 33.10 33.20

33.36 33.33 33.56 33.55

33.50 33.65 33.82 33.21

UNM 22Lyons, Paige M5 11:06.28

29.79 32.55 33.2633.22

33.57 33.64 33.44 33.52

33.42 33.65 33.67 33.48

33.52 33.71 33.78 33.74

33.83 33.62 33.62 33.25

UNM 18Quirsfeld, Eryn L6 11:17.06

29.71 32.63 33.5633.35

33.62 33.70 33.80 34.42

34.34 34.30 34.40 34.53

34.38 34.49 34.89 34.60

34.43 34.39 34.17 33.35

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU 23Johansson, Wilma1 1:52.67

26.65 28.90 28.0129.11

SDSU 18Bispo, Kaydence F2 1:52.73

26.25 29.23 28.2628.99

SDSU 18Allan, Eva3 1:56.37

UNM 21Quintana, Brynn4 1:56.81

UNM 18Benavidez, Francesca G5 1:57.75

PEPP 20Adams, AJ6 1:57.89

27.50 30.59 29.1730.63

UNM 21Micallef, Tahlia7 1:58.25

27.24 30.04 30.3230.65

PEPP 21Ryan, Anna K8 1:58.90

PEPP 21Easton, Elliot9 2:00.75

27.95 30.23 31.0331.54

UNM 19Wenger, Summer10 2:02.96

28.10 31.07 31.9731.82

PEPPLarson, Jordyn11 2:05.69

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU 18Peebles, Liv1 55.52

26.88 28.64

UNM 21McCarter, Katy A2 57.74

28.20 29.54

PEPPBusquets, Layla3 59.29

28.42 30.87

SDSU 19Downing, Alex G4 59.64

28.80 30.84

SDSU 19Mering, Grace5 59.68

29.07 30.61

PEPPFan, Kiana6 1:00.55

29.58 30.97

PEPP 18Ware, Sophie G7 1:00.74

29.34 31.40

PEPP 21Hemming, Lindsay R8 1:01.02

29.20 31.82

UNM 20McGill, Alex9 1:02.85

29.84 33.01

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU 21Bergdahl, Moa1 1:01.68

29.09 32.59

SDSU 19Branca, Elisa2 1:05.29

30.62 34.67

PEPP 20Sunahara, Charlize3 1:08.08

31.62 36.46

UNM 20Lee, Asiana4 1:08.15

32.12 36.03

UNM 18Ford, Emily G5 1:09.55

31.76 37.79

PEPP 20Rabe, Nora6 1:09.77

32.50 37.27

UNM 20Oliphant, Amaya C7 1:09.92

32.64 37.28

PEPP 19Abild, Syd8 1:09.97

32.61 37.36

PEPP 18Inouye, Chloe K9 1:11.02

33.23 37.79

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU 18Mann, Allison D1 2:04.20

SDSU 20Tenczar, Emily G2 2:06.16

28.09 32.45 33.1932.43

SDSU 19Sevin, Charlotte M3 2:09.40

PEPP 18Spevak, Emme E4 2:11.17

UNM 18Broughton, Ellie F5 2:12.34

PEPP 21Calderoni, Jessica A6 2:14.70

29.89 34.26 35.5634.99

UNM 21Andrle, Layni M7 2:16.12

PEPP 20Yeh, Ari8 2:16.81

31.26 34.96 34.8935.70

PEPP 18Do, Natalie--- DQ

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU 22Smithbaker, Meredith A1 23.21

SDSU 21Turney, Avery R2 23.91

PEPP 21Browne, Alexandra C3 24.05

UNM 22Franco, Linda4 24.19

SDSU 20Nyiradi, Reka5 24.21

UNM 22Foster, Jordan A6 24.39

UNM 19Corder, Sophia E7 24.96

PEPP 21Ryan, Anna K8 25.11

PEPP 21Mashkovich, Ellie R9 25.14

PEPP 20McLeay, Maddie10 25.40

PEPP 21Easton, Elliot--- X26.14

 
#8  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SDSU 22Lopez Arevalo, Valentina1 296.50

SDSU 22Westmoreland, Summer2 263.75

UNM 21Gomez, Isabella3 249.80

SDSU 20Konopacke, Taylor4 235.55

UNM 19English, Alice5 231.35

SDSU 21Zamudio, Olivia6 223.55

PEPP 20Vallely, Vivian7 223.15

UNM 19Pelligra, Arianna8 216.35

PEPP 20Wong, Amanda9 215.80

UNM 19Colvin, Rithika10 205.60
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(#8  Women 1 mtr Diving)

PEPP 20Pisaruk, Delainey11 186.95

PEPP 21Martin, Lexie M12 178.90

SDSU 19Schroeder, Jessica--- X228.85

SDSU 19Skrocki, Alina--- X206.05

UNM 19Rinon, Zoe--- X200.80

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU 18Mann, Allison D1 51.28

24.43 26.85

SDSU 18Bispo, Kaydence F2 51.32

25.02 26.30

UNM 21McCarter, Katy A3 52.47

25.36 27.11

SDSU 21Turney, Avery R4 52.56

25.15 27.41

PEPP 21Browne, Alexandra C5 53.43

25.40 28.03

UNM 22Franco, Linda6 54.44

26.15 28.29

PEPP 18Do, Natalie7 55.44

26.39 29.05

PEPP 20McLeay, Maddie8 55.71

26.68 29.03

PEPP 21Easton, Elliot9 55.90

27.14 28.76

UNM 19Wenger, Summer10 56.50

26.98 29.52

PEPP 21Mashkovich, Ellie R--- X55.23

26.35 28.88

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PEPP 20Adams, AJ1 2:08.42

30.28 33.18 31.8333.13

SDSU 19Mering, Grace2 2:08.46

30.47 33.25 31.7932.95

PEPP 21Hemming, Lindsay R3 2:10.44

30.20 32.95 33.8533.44

PEPP 18Ware, Sophie G4 2:11.06

30.60 33.33 33.2433.89

UNM 20Lee, Asiana5 2:11.20

31.23 33.76 32.7733.44

UNM 18Broughton, Ellie F6 2:12.53

30.88 33.59 33.8634.20

UNM 21Micallef, Tahlia7 2:12.57

31.55 33.47 33.8733.68

SDSU 19Downing, Alex G8 2:14.02

31.25 34.38 33.9434.45

UNM 20McGill, Alex9 2:15.05

31.02 34.22 34.4735.34

PEPP 21Calderoni, Jessica A10 2:16.98

32.29 35.02 34.4835.19

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU 19Branca, Elisa1 2:21.84

32.99 35.96 36.8236.07

PEPP 18Cho, Mollie2 2:26.93

34.13 38.76 37.2736.77

UNM 22Foster, Jordan A3 2:27.79

32.83 37.50 38.1039.36

PEPP 20Sunahara, Charlize4 2:28.74

34.41 38.63 37.8637.84

UNM 20Oliphant, Amaya C5 2:29.96

33.94 37.76 39.2239.04

PEPP 20Rabe, Nora6 2:30.27

34.26 38.65 38.9638.40

PEPP 18Inouye, Chloe K7 2:33.91

34.37 39.69 39.3740.48

UNM 18Ford, Emily G8 2:38.04

33.68 40.25 42.5341.58

SDSU 21Bergdahl, Moa--- X2:19.80

32.94 36.02 35.4335.41

SDSU 21West, Summer A--- X2:32.06

35.19 39.07 38.9738.83

PEPP 19Abild, Syd--- X2:34.18

35.56 38.62 40.0040.00

 
#12  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PEPPHalbach, Ansley1 5:16.96

28.77 32.00 31.7731.98

31.86 32.05 32.11 32.18

32.37 31.87

UNM 21Quintana, Brynn2 5:17.20

28.60 31.44 31.8232.18

32.22 32.67 32.45 32.65

32.40 30.77

UNM 18Benavidez, Francesca G3 5:19.01

29.04 31.88 32.5732.50

32.41 32.70 32.14 31.72

32.31 31.74

PEPPWheeler, Madeline4 5:24.47

29.64 32.70 32.6232.60

32.66 32.65 32.74 33.09

33.16 32.61

UNM 22Lyons, Paige M5 5:27.24

28.84 32.32 33.1932.91

33.23 33.10 33.40 33.50

33.86 32.89

UNM 18Quirsfeld, Eryn L6 5:28.78

29.36 32.30 33.5033.01

33.23 33.54 33.66 33.81

33.72 32.65

PEPPLarson, Jordyn7 5:36.02

30.26 34.03 34.6234.38

34.37 34.18 33.82 33.90

33.72 32.74

PEPP 21Jager, Saskia R8 5:37.54

30.40 33.64 33.5833.72

33.46 33.90 34.34 35.25

35.18 34.07

SDSU 23Johansson, Wilma--- X5:02.43

28.19 31.05 31.2431.28

30.62 30.77 30.22 30.02

30.05 28.99

SDSU 18Allan, Eva--- X5:14.76

28.88 32.24 32.6732.62

32.45 31.66 31.75 31.22

30.85 30.42

SDSU 19Fullerton, Elsa G--- X5:16.15

28.97 31.68 32.0131.98

31.96 31.92 31.86 32.14

32.30 31.33

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNM 19Corder, Sophia E1 57.65

27.31 30.34

PEPPBusquets, Layla2 58.54

27.77 30.77

UNM 21Andrle, Layni M3 59.70

27.77 31.93

PEPP 18Do, Natalie4 59.73

27.93 31.80

PEPP 18Cho, Mollie5 59.79

28.16 31.63

PEPP 18Ware, Sophie G6 1:00.32

27.84 32.48

UNM 22Franco, Linda7 1:01.26

28.26 33.00

SDSU 20Tenczar, Emily G--- X56.82

26.57 30.25

SDSU 18Peebles, Liv--- X57.11

26.75 30.36

SDSU 19Sevin, Charlotte M--- X58.99

27.37 31.62

SDSU 19Downing, Alex G--- X59.82

28.15 31.67

PEPP 21Deitemeyer, Lexie T--- X1:00.29

28.01 32.28

PEPP 20Yeh, Ari--- X1:00.30

28.30 32.00

 
#14  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SDSU 19Schroeder, Jessica1 280.10

UNM 21Gomez, Isabella2 276.05

SDSU 22Westmoreland, Summer3 253.75

PEPP 20Vallely, Vivian4 251.05

SDSU 22Lopez Arevalo, Valentina5 248.60

UNM 19English, Alice6 245.60

SDSU 21Zamudio, Olivia7 244.20

PEPP 20Wong, Amanda8 221.30

PEPP 21Martin, Lexie M9 217.36

UNM 19Rinon, Zoe10 207.90
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(#14  Women 3 mtr Diving)

UNM 19Colvin, Rithika11 201.20

SDSU 19Skrocki, Alina--- X238.55

UNM 19Pelligra, Arianna--- X199.90

SDSU 20Konopacke, Taylor--- X191.15

 
#15  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PEPP 20Adams, AJ1 2:10.62

28.60 33.30 30.1538.57

UNM 18Broughton, Ellie F2 2:13.20

28.90 34.37 31.1338.80

UNM 20Lee, Asiana3 2:13.30

28.81 34.90 31.4638.13

PEPPFan, Kiana4 2:13.72

29.72 34.65 30.4638.89

PEPP 18Cho, Mollie5 2:13.87

29.11 36.01 30.9537.80

PEPPHalbach, Ansley6 2:15.51

29.02 35.43 30.9740.09

UNM 21Micallef, Tahlia7 2:15.82

30.05 34.23 31.6439.90

UNM 20Oliphant, Amaya C8 2:24.04

31.04 38.64 34.1740.19

SDSU 19Branca, Elisa--- X2:09.02

27.93 33.62 30.5036.97

SDSU 19Mering, Grace--- X2:10.39

28.47 33.46 29.1739.29

SDSU 18Peebles, Liv--- X2:13.27

28.73 33.87 31.6339.04

SDSU 21West, Summer A--- X2:14.98

29.25 34.45 31.9339.35

PEPP 18Spevak, Emme E--- X2:17.75

29.42 36.06 31.9740.30

PEPP 20Rabe, Nora--- X2:20.14

29.41 37.42 33.2540.06

 
#16  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUNM1 3:36.18

Foster, Jordan A 22 McCarter, Katy A 21

Andrle, Layni M 21 Corder, Sophia E 19

26.06 55.93 51.6324.68

26.15 54.66 26.05 53.96

APEPP2 3:36.92

Browne, Alexandra C 21 Busquets, Layla

Hemming, Lindsay R 21 Ryan, Anna K 21

25.37 53.57 55.9125.70

24.32 53.43 25.73 54.01

BPEPP3 3:43.90

Deitemeyer, Lexie T 21 Mashkovich, Ellie R 21

McLeay, Maddie 20 Do, Natalie 18

26.53 55.68 56.2726.62

26.88 56.73 26.27 55.22

BUNM4 3:45.11

Quintana, Brynn 21 Wenger, Summer 19

Ford, Emily G 18 Benavidez, Francesca G 18

26.71 56.33 56.6327.19

26.75 56.68 26.40 55.47

CPEPP5 x3:47.41

Sunahara, Charlize 20 Calderoni, Jessica A 21

Halbach, Ansley Adams, AJ 20

26.69 56.07 56.9527.27

27.14 56.97 27.09 57.42

ASDSU--- X3:28.38

Johansson, Wilma 23 Bispo, Kaydence F 18

Turney, Avery R 21 Mann, Allison D 18

24.81 51.68 52.1225.19

24.56 52.25 25.03 52.33

BSDSU--- X3:31.96

Tenczar, Emily G 20 Nyiradi, Reka 20

Allan, Eva 18 Bergdahl, Moa 21

25.55 53.34 52.4124.75

25.19 53.08 25.36 53.13
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Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 16

Women

San Diego State University 165.00 Pepperdine University129.00

San Diego State University 165.00 New Mexico, University of126.00

Pepperdine University 155.00 New Mexico, University of144.00


